
Community Events   |  October - December 2021

1 2

3 4 8 9

10 11 15 16

17 18 19 20 22 23

25 28 29 30

1 2 3

1

5

3

6

4

7

5

8

6

12

10

13

11

14

12

15

13

19

17

20

18

21

19

22

20

23

21

26

24

27

25

28

26

29

27

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

OC
TO

BE
R Craft Group

Queen Bees Bunco

Whiskey Wednesday

Craft Group
Food Truck Visit 
Queen Bees Bunco

VO Day Trippers
Yoga

Sit & Stitch
Yoga
Book Club

Sit & Stitch 
Yoga 
Book Club

Day Trippers 
Yoga 

DE
CE

M
BE

R

Craft Group
Queen Bees Bunco

Sit & Stitch
Yoga
Book Club

5  6 7

12 13 14

21

24 26 27

4

2

9

7

10

8

11

9

16

14

17

15

18

16

24

22

25

23

28 29 30 31

Sit & Stitch
National Night Out

VOVETS

VO Day Trippers

Sit & Stitch

 

VOVETS

Food Truck Visit

Cycling Club
Yoga

 
Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Cycling Club
Yoga

Open Board Meeting
Yoga

NO
VE

M
BE

R

Cycling Club
Yoga

Yoga
VODO (Vintage Oaks 
Dining Out)

Sit & Stitch

VOVETS

Yoga
Board Candidate Forum

Children’s Christmas 
Party

Yoga

Day Trippers
Yoga
Annual Meeting

Yoga 
VODO (Vintage Oaks 
Dining Out)

Day Trippers
Yoga 

Yoga 
VODO (Vintage Oaks 
Dining Out)

31 Cycling Club
Yoga
Adult Social

30
Cycling Club
Yoga
Adult Social



EVENT DETAILS

For more information, call (830) 267-4651 or email events@vintageoakstexas.com 

Join neighbors for a weekday daytime social 
group for interested women who are 50+ 
years young. The activities for the group 
vary, but include day trips to wineries, 
fun activities, a wine group, shopping 
excursions, lunches out, group games and 
other seasonal or spontaneous activities.

Oct. 14, Oct. 26, Nov. 11, 
Dec. 2, Dec. 9

Day Trippers 
Meeting & Social

Sample the variety of cuisine this area of 
Texas has to offer at a different restaurant 
each month.  Neighbors meet at 6:00 p.m. 
at the predetermined restaurant.

Oct. 28, Nov. 25, Dec. 23

Vintage Oaks 
Dining Out

Calling all knitters, crotcheters, 
needlepointers and others experienced or 
new to the art to meet at the Clubhouse. 
Exchange tips or just come for the company. 
Feel free to bring lunch or a snack.

First Tuesdays & 
Third Thursdays 

Sit & Stitch

Event dates subject to change. Check the Owners Website and watch your email for details. Please practice all safety 
measures recommended by the CDC during in-person gatherings.

Check out these fitness classes currently 
being offered at the Fitness Club. 

Barre Express Hatha Yoga
Cardio/Strength Core
HIIT + Weights Pilates
Tabata  Strength
Water Aerobics Power Pump
Core Cardio 
Core Cardio Express

Registration and membership for group 
fitness classes is required.Visit www.
vagaro.com or download the mobile 
Vagaro app to sign up for classes.

Fitness Club Classes

Build strength and flexibility. Monday in the 
Wine Room and Thursday via ZOOM. 

Mondays and Thursdays 

Yoga

Children’s Christmas 
Party
Mark your calendars for December 5 for the 
Children’s Christmas Party at the Clubhouse. 
Details of the festivities will be shared in 
future email communication. 

December 5

Join the Vintage Oaks Veterans Association 
for a meeting. VOVets was established 
to support and honor Veterans and their 
families. Membership is open to all VO 
Veterans and their families, surviving 
spouses and residents who support those 
who served. 

Oct. 19, Nov. 16, Dec. 21

Veterans Association 

Discover novels you’ve never read and share 
insights at a group discussion each month.

Oct. 21, Nov. 18, Dec. 16

Book Club

Meet at the Wine Room on the first 
Wednesdays of each month for craft time. 
This is a women’s only craft group solely 
open to Vintage Oaks owners. Craft projects 
will vary based on the group’s interest.

Oct. 6, Nov. 3, Dec. 1

Craft Group

Take a 20 to 35-mile-long ‘no drop’ bike ride 
every Monday morning with neighbors.  

Monday Mornings

Cycling ClubNational Night Out
Come out for an evening at the Clubhouse 
to show appreciation to our local law 
enforcement, fire fighters and EMT’s for all 
of their hard work.

October 5

Whiskey Wednesday
The Vintage Oaks Social Committee will 
be hosting another great event! Mark 
November 17 from on your calendar for a 
Whiskey & Spirits Tasting at the Clubhouse. 
Adult Residents/Owners of Vintage Oaks 
only. A limited number of tickets will go 
on sale October 20. More details and ticket 
information to follow soon!

November 17

Join neighbors in the Wine Room with a 
sweet or savory and your favorite beverage 
and glass for yourself. This is a come and go 
event and a great opportunity to meet new 
neighbors and catch up with old ones.

Oct. 25, Nov. 29

Adult Social

Bunco!
Catch up with the ladies in the 
neighborhood and enjoy a little friendly 
competition with some riveting games of 
Bunco.

Queen Bees Bunco
 Oct. 6, Nov. 3, Dec. 1


